Motor Controllers
AC Variable Frequency Drives
Type Variflex3 RVLF Advance
Product Description Ordering Key
Approvals
Type Selection
Variflex3 AC Drive
Frame Size
AC Supply
Drive Voltage Rating
Drive kW Rating
Filter
Advance
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please refer to our sales network. 24/11/2017	             1
•	 AC variable frequency drive for use with AC induction
	 motors
•	 V/F + Sensorless Vector (SLV)
•	 Input voltage ranges: 100-120V, 200-240V, 380-480V
•	 Conforms to EMC standard EN 61800-3
•	 PTC input provide motor temperature protection
•	 PID regulation function available on board
•	 Built-in Class A filter
•	 Panel mounting (optional DIN-rail accessory)
•	 Built-in Modbus and BACNET
•	 Optional communication interface modules for
	 Profibus/DeviceNet/Ethernet (TCP/IP)/CANopen
The RVLF is the economical
and compact AC variable
frequency drive for use
with 3-phase AC induction
motors. The drives have
compact dimensions and
can be installed side by side
to save space.
The full range of products
covers various voltage
ratings: single-phase 100V
or 200V, as well as, three-
phase 200V or 480V.
The RVLF Advance comes
with sensorless vector
control as well as onboard
BACnet and Modbus
communication.
RVLF
RVLF A 1 20 075 F A
Frame Size
AC Supply
Phase
Drive Voltage Rating Drive kW Rating Filter Advance
A: Size 1
B: Size 2
C: Size 3
D: Size 4
1: 1-Phase
3: 3-Phase
10: 100-120VAC
20: 200-240VAC
40: 380-480VAC
040: 0.4kW, 0.5HP
F: Built-in EMI filter A: Advance
075: 0.75kW, 1.0HP
150: 1.5kW, 2.0HP
220: 2.2kW, 3.0HP
370: 3.7kW, 5.0HP
550: 5.5kW, 7.5HP
750: 7.5kW, 10HP
1100: 11kW, 15HP
Specifications are stated at 40°C at 5kHz
unless otherwise noted.
2 	 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please refer to our sales network. 24/11/2017
Motor Controllers
AC Variable Frequency Drives
Type Variflex3 RVLF Advance

200V Class: Single phase
Selection Guide
Voltage Rating AC Supply Phase Motor Rating Ordering Code
100 - 120VAC (+10% / -15%) 1-Phase
0.4kW 0.5HP RVLFA110040A
0.75kW 0.75HP RVLFA110075A
200 - 240VAC (+10% / -15%) 1-Phase
0.4kW 0.5HP RVLFA120040FA
0.75kW 0.75HP RVLFA120075FA
1.5kW 2.0HP RVLFB120150FA
2.2kW 3.0HP RVLFB120220FA
200-240VAC (+10%/-15%) 3 Phase
0.4kW 0.5HP RVLFA320040A
0.75kW 0.75HP RVLFA320075A
1.5kW 2.0HP RVLFB320150A
2.2kW 3.0HP RVLFB320220A
380 - 480VAC (+10% / -15%) 3-Phase
0.75kW 0.75HP RVLFB340075FA
1.5kW 2.0HP RVLFB340150FA
2.2kW 3.0HP RVLFB340220FA
3.7kW 5.0HP RVLFC340370FA
5.5kW 7.5HP RVLFC340550FA
7.5kW 10HP RVLFD340750FA
11kW 15HP RVLFD3401100FA
Motor Controllers
AC Variable Frequency Drives
Type Variflex3 RVLF Advance
Input / Output Data cont.

•	 Communication Protocol: TCP-IP
Profibus-DP Module
•	 Ordering Code: RV-PDP
•	 Communication Protocol: Profibus
CANopen Module
•	 Ordering Code: RV-CAN
•	 Communication Protocol: CANopen
Motor Controllers
AC Variable Frequency Drives
Type Variflex3 RVLF Advance
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please refer to our sales network. 24/11/2017	           13
USB-to-RS485 Connection Cable
Type 1
•	 Ordering Code: RV-USB
•	 Cable Length: 1.8m
DeviceNet Module
•	 Ordering Code: RV-DNET
•	 Communication Protocol: DeviceNet
Type 2
•	 Ordering Code: RV-USB3
•	 Cable Length: 3.0m
14 	 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please refer to our sales network. 24/11/2017
Motor Controllers
AC Variable Frequency Drives
Type Variflex3 RVLF Advance
Copy module extension cable
Type 1
•	 Ordering Code: RV-CAB01
•	 Cable Length: 1.0m
Type 2
•	 Ordering Code: RV-CAB02
•	 Cable Length: 2.0m
Type 3
•	 Ordering Code: RV-CAB03
•	 Cable Length: 3.0m
Type 4
•	 Ordering Code: RV-CAB05
•	 Cable Length: 5.0m
Copy module
•	 Ordering Code: RV-CU
•	 Plug’n’play design